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Thank you for shopping at Ufree.

If you have any suggestions or questions about our product, please feel
free to send us an email. Ufree attach great importance to the customer
experience. We will help you solve it at the first time.

@ Email: service@ufree.net
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Women’s shaver

Instrucciones y precauciones de
Seguridad

Lea cuidadosamente las siguientes instrucciones de Seguridad antes de
usarlos.

Productos

(1) el producto esta equipado con una bateria recargable en el Interior.
No lo tires adentro.

Encendido, uso o carga a altas temperaturas, no exponga el producto

LLa temperatura de calentamiento es demasiado alta.

(2) sin tutor o Personas con retraso fisico, sensorial o mental, o Falta de
experiencia y conocimiento.

(3) si el cable de alimentacion esta dafiado, se debe descartar el cable de
alimentacion.Y no lo uses.

(4) no inserte el cargador en el enchufe doméstico ni lo retire Cuando tus
manos estan mojadas, toma el enchufe.

(5) no coloque el producto donde los nifos puedan tocarlo No se permite
que los nifios o los nifos pequenos lo usen por si mismos.

(6) antes de usar, verifique si la cabeza de corte del recortador Roto
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Introduccion del producto

. cabeza de poda de pelo corporal

. abrir / cerrar

. luces indicadoras

. base de apoyo

. cabeza de afeitadora de mujer

. funda protectora para la cabeza de afeitadora de la mujer
. cabeza de podador circular

. cubierta protectora de la cabeza del recortador circular
. peine guia 3 — 6 mm

10. peine guia 9 — 12 mm

11. cepillo de limpieza

12. cable de carga USB

Pedir precio

El tiempo de carga de este producto es de 2 horas.

La entrada de carga es 5v — 1a. Puede insertar la interfaz USB
Computadoras, bancos de energia o cargadores de teléfonos méviles
para cargar.

Tenga cuidado con el conector de carga rapida mas alla del 5v — 1a
iUsado!

Nota: por favor, cierre este producto
Al cargar; Este producto puede
Después de usar durante 60 minutos
Cargado.

Cuando el producto se carga, el indicador blanco se enciende;

Después de cargar, el indicador blanco parpadea;

Presione el interruptor durante 3 segundos para bloquear / desbloquear
el producto, o Conecte la fuente de alimentacion para desbloquearla
automaticamente.
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Safety instructions and Caution

Please read the following safety instructions carefully before using this
product.

(1) This product has a rechargeable battery inside. Do not throw it into
fire, use or charge it in high temperature, and do not expose the product
to excessive heat temperature.

(2) You may not use the product in the absence of a guardian or a
person who is suffering from physical, sensory, or mental retardation, or
lack of experience and knowledge.

(3) If the power cord is damaged, you should discard the power cord
and do not use it.

(4) Do not insert the charger into a household outlet or remove it from
the outlet when your hand is wet.

(5) Do not leave the product in the place where children can touch, do
not allow children or toddler to use it by themselves.

(6) Before using, please check whether the hair trimmer cutting head is
broken.
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Product introduction

Body hair trimmer head

On/off

Light indicator

Support base

. Lady shaver head

. Lady shaver head protective cover
. Circle trimmer head

. Circle trimmer head protective cover
. Guide combs 3-6mm

10. Guide combs 9-12mm

11. Cleaning brush

12, USB Charging line

Charge

The charging time of this product is 2 hours.

The charging input is 5V-=1A. You can plug the USB interface into the
computer, charging bank or mobile phone charger for charging.

Be careful of fast charging adapter is beyond the 5V-1A which cannot
be used!

Note: Please turn off this product
when charging; This product can
be used for 60 minutes after
being fully charged.
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When the product is charged, the white indicator light is on;

When fully charged, the white indicator light flashes;

Press and hold the switch for 3 seconds to lock/unlock the product, or
connect the power supply to automatically unlock.
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Use

Note: Before using, please check whether the hair trimmer cutting head
is broken.

(1) Use of body hair Shaving head

Body hair Shaving head is equipped with 2 combs (3-6mm/9-12mm)

1 g

It is used for long hair trimming of various parts of the body, especially
the bikini part, and can also be used directly without comb.

(2) Use of lady shaver head Trim short hair: armpit/leg/arm/bikini part

W
O

After the hair is trimmed short, directly use this head to make the skin
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Uso

Nota: antes de usar, verifique si el recortador corta la cabeza

Esta roto.

(1) equipado con cabello corporal afeitado, cabello corporal afeitado
Con 2 peines (3 -6 mm /9 — 12 mm)

|

Para poda de pelo largo en todas las partes del cuerpo, especialmente
La parte del bikini también se puede usar directamente sin peine.

(2) uso de la cabeza de afeitadora para mujeres para recortar el pelo
corto: axilas / piernas / brazos / partes de Bikini
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Después de cortarse el pelo, use este cabello directamente para hacer
la piel. Plano

(3) uso de la cabeza del recortador circular

Esta cabeza se puede usar debajo de la axila / en el area del bikini /
alrededor de los labios/Mejillas / barbilla, que elimina suavemente el
sudor, se puede usar todos los dias.

El recorte del cabello facial esta especialmente disefiado para los labios
superior e inferior,Mejillas, barbilla y cuello. Adecuado para pelusas de
melocotén o sudor. Puede ser Al adherirse suavemente a la piel, se
mueve Gira lentamente en circulos.
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Limpieza y mantenimiento

Este producto es impermeable; Se puede lavar debajo del grifo.
jAtencion: el agua debe apagar la energial

Las cuchillas de acero inoxidable de alta calidad tienen una baja
sensibilidad. Impermeable ipx7 Adecuado para banos.

Limpiar el pelo residual de cada cabeza con un cepillo; Y luego poner
El producto se limpia bajo el grifo.

Productos secos. Use una cubierta protectora para la cabeza y
almacénela a la sombra Y lugares secos.

Funcién de bloqueo de viaje

Nota: este producto tiene una funcion de bloqueo de viaje. Prevencion de
los ninos Al abrir este producto o viajar, use la cerradura de viaje
Producto de bloqueo funcional.

Presione el interruptor durante 3 segundos y el producto esta bloqueado.
El indicador blanco parpadea durante 3 segundos;

Presione el interruptor durante 3 segundos mientras se enciende el
indicador blanco Parpadea durante 3 segundos y luego abre el producto.
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(3) Use of Circle trimmer head

This head can be used under the armpit/bikini area/around the lips/
cheeks/chin, and can gently remove the sweat, which can be used daily.
Facial hair trimming is specially designed for use on upper and lower lips,
cheeks, chin and neck. It is suitable for peach fluff or sweat. It can be
removed more effectively and gently by gently sticking to the skin, moving
slowly and making circles.

i

Cleaning and maintenance

This product is waterproof; It can be placed under the faucet for flushing.
Attention: The power supply must be closed under the water!

High quality stainless steel blades are hypoallergenic. IPX7 waterproof is
applicable to the bathroom.

Use the brush to clean the residual hair on each head; Then put the
product under the faucet to wash.

Dry the product. Put on the head protection cover and store it in a cool
and dry place.

Travel lock function

Note: This product has the travel lock function. To prevent children from
opening this product or when traveling outside, please use the travel lock
function to lock the product.

Press and hold the switch for 3 seconds, the product is locked, and the
white indicator light flashes for 3 seconds;

Press and hold the switch for 3 seconds while the white indicator light
flashes for 3 seconds, and the product is turned on.

smooth.

Consignes de sécurité et
précautions

Veuillez lire attentivement les consignes de sécurité ci — dessous avant
utilisation Produits

(1) Le produit contient une batterie rechargeable a I'intérieur. Ne le
jetez pas dedans Ignition, utiliser ou charger a haute température, ne
pas exposer le produit La température de chauffage est trop élevée.

(2) sans tuteur ou Une personne souffrant d’un retard de développement
physique, sensoriel ou mental, ou Manque d’expérience et de
connaissances.

(3) le cordon d’alimentation doit étre jeté s’il est endommagé Et ne
I'utilisez pas.

(4) ne branchez pas ou ne retirez pas le chargeur de la prise domestique
Lorsque vos mains sont mouillées, la prise.

(5) Ne placez pas le produit dans un endroit ou les enfants peuvent le
toucher Les enfants ou les tout — petits ne sont pas autorisés a les
utiliser eux — mémes.

(6) avant utilisation, vérifiez si la téte de coupe de la tondeuse Brisé

Présentation du produit

1, téte de coupe de cheveux du corps

2, on / off

3, indicateur lumineux

4, base de support

B, téte de rasoir pour femme

6, housse de protection de téte de rasoir pour femmes
7, téte de tondeuse ronde

8, couvercle de protection de téte de tondeuse circulaire
9, peigne de guidage 3 — 6mm

10, peigne de guidage 9 — 12mm

11, brosse de nettoyage

12, céble de charge USB

Prix demandé

Le temps de charge de ce produit est de 2 heures.

’entrée de charge est 5V — 1a. Vous pouvez brancher I'interface USB
Ordinateur, Banque d’alimentation ou chargeur de téléphone portable
pour la charge.

Attention a I'adaptateur de charge rapide au — dela de 5V — 1a Utilisé!

Remarque: Veuillez éteindre ce
produit pendant la charge; Ce
produit peut étre utilisé pendant
60 minutes apres une charge
compléte.

Lorsque le produit est chargé, le voyant blanc s’allume;

Apres une charge compléte, le voyant blanc clignote;

Maintenez I'interrupteur enfoncé pendant 3 secondes pour verrouiller /
déverrouiller le produit, ou Connectez I'alimentation pour le déverrouillage
automatique.
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Utilisation

Remarque: avant utilisation, vérifiez que la tondeuse coupe la téte
C’est cassé.

(1) Utiliser la téte de rasage de cheveux du corps la téte de rasage de
cheveux du corps est équipée Avec 2 peignes (3 — 6mm / 9 — 12mm)

Q n
90 90

Pour la Coupe des cheveux longs sur toutes les parties du corps, en
particulier Section Bikini, peut également étre utilisé directement sans
peigne.

(2) Utilisation de la téte de rasoir pour femme pour couper les cheveux
courts: aprés avoir coupé les cheveux courts sous les aisselles / jambes
/ bras / bikini, utilisez directement cette téte pour lisser la peau.
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(3) Utilisation de tétes de tondeuse rondes

Cette téte peut étre utilisée sous les aisselles / sur la zone Bikini / autour
des lévres /Joues / menton, peut enlever la transpiration en douceur et
peut étre utilisé quotidiennement.

La coupe de cheveux du visage est spéecialement congue pour les levres s
upérieures et inférieures,Joues, Menton et cou. Convient aux peluches de
péche confites ou a la sueur. Peut étre En collant doucement sur la peau,
le mouvement Tournez lentement le cercle.
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Nettoyage et entretien

Ce produit est étanche; Il peut étre placé sous le robinet pour rincer.
Remarque: I'alimentation doit étre coupée sous I'eau!

Les lames en acier inoxydable de haute qualité ont une faible sensibilité.
Ipx7 étanche Convient pour la salle de bain.

Nettoyer les poils résiduels de chaque téte avec une brosse; Puis mettez
Le produit est lavé sous le robinet.

Produits secs. Portez une housse de protection de la téte et Rangez —
la & l'ombre Et un endroit sec.

Fonction de verrouillage de voyage

Remarque: ce produit a une fonction de verrouillage de course.
Prévention des enfants

Utilisez le verrou de voyage lorsque vous ouvrez ce produit ou lorsque
vous voyagez Verrouillage fonctionnel du produit.

Maintenez linterrupteur enfoncé pendant 3 secondes, le produit est
verrouillé Le voyant blanc clignote pendant 3 secondes;

Maintenez linterrupteur enfoncé pendant 3 secondes pendant que le
voyant blanc s’allume Clignote pendant 3 secondes, puis allume le
produit.
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Istruzioni di sicurezza e cautela

Leggere attentamente le seguenti istruzioni di sicurezza prima di
utilizzare questo prodotto.

(1) Questo prodotto ha una batteria ricaricabile all'interno. Non gettarlo
nel fuoco, usarlo o caricarlo ad alta temperatura e non esporre il
prodotto a temperature eccessive.

(2) Non & possibile utilizzare il prodotto in assenza di un tutore o di una
persona che soffre di ritardo fisico, sensoriale o mentale, 0 mancanza di
esperienza e conoscenza.

(3) Se il cavo di alimentazione & danneggiato, & necessario scartare il
cavo di alimentazione e non usarlo.

(4) Non inserire il caricabatterie in una presa domestica o rimuoverlo
dalla presa quando la mano & bagnata.

(5) Non lasciare il prodotto nel luogo in cui i bambini possono toccare,
non permettere ai bambini o al bambino di usarlo da soli.

(6) Prima di usare, controllare se la testa di taglio del tagliacapelli &
rotta.
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Introduzione del prodotto

1,Body hair trimmer head

2,0n/off

3,Indicatore luminoso

4,Base di supporto

5,Lady shaver head

6,Lady shaver head protection cover
7,Testa trimmer circolare
8,Copertura protettiva della testa del trimmer cerchio
9,Pettini di guida 3-6mm

10,pettini di guida 9-12mm
11,Spazzola di pulizia

12,Linea di ricarica USB

Carica

Il tempo di ricarica di questo prodotto e di 2 ore.

L’ingresso di ricarica & 5V-1A. E possibile collegare I'interfaccia USB al
Computer, banca di ricarica o caricatore del telefono cellulare per la
ricarica.

Fare attenzione all’adattatore di ricarica veloce ¢ oltre il 5V-1A che non
puo essere usato!

Attenzione: chiudete questo
Generato durante la ricarica;
questo Il prodotto puo essere
utilizzato per 60 minuti dopo la
ricarica Completo.

Quando carica il prodotto, la spia bianca si accende;

Dopo la ricarica completa, la spia bianca lampeggia;

Tenere premuto l'interruttore per 3 secondi per bloccare/
Sbloccare il prodotto o collegare I'alimentatore per sbloccarlo
Automatico.
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Utilizzazione

Attenzione: Prima dell’uso, controllare se il tosaerba taglia la testa E’rotta.

(1) Usando i capelli del corpo per radere la testa Capelli del corpo dotati
di 2 pettini (3-6mm/9-12mm)

Per capelli lunghi in tutte le parti del corpo | bikini speciali possono
essere utilizzati anche direttamente senza bisogno di Pettine.

(2) Utilizzando una testa di rasatura femminile per tagliare i capelli
Capelli corti: Dopo aver tagliato i capelli corti sotto le ascelle/gambe
/Braccio/bikini, utilizzare questa testa direttamente per levigare la pelle.

(3) Utilizzo di una testa falciante circolare

Questa testa pud essere utilizzata nell’area ascella/bikini/dintorni
labbra/guance/mento, pud sudare delicatamente e

Puo essere usato quotidianamente.

’acconciatura facciale e progettata specificamente per le labbra

Su e giu, guance, mento e collo. Adatto per giocattoli ripieni

Pesca o sudore. Puo essere raggiunto aderendo delicatamente alla pelle,
Ruota lentamente il cerchio in movimento.
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Pulizia e manutenzione

Questo prodotto & impermeabile; Pud essere posizionato sotto il
rubinetto per il lavaggio.

Attenzione: la corrente deve essere interrotta sott’acqual

Le lame in acciaio inossidabile di alta qualita hanno bassa sensibilita.
IPX7 impermeabile & adatto per bagni.

Pulire i capelli rimanenti su ogni testa con una spazzola; E poi metti il
Il prodotto viene pulito sotto il rubinetto.

Asciugare il prodotto. Indossare un copricapo e conservarlo.

In un luogo fresco e asciutto.

Funzione di blocco del viaggio

Nota: Questo prodotto ha una funzione di bloccaggio della corsa.
Prevenire i bambini

Utilizzare un lucchetto da viaggio quando si apre questo prodotto, o
Stai bloccando il prodotto con caratteristiche di viaggio.

Tenere premuto I'interruttore per 3 secondi, il prodotto

Bloccare la luce bianca lampeggiante per 3 secondi;

Tenere premuto l'interruttore per 3 secondi, mentre

La spia bianca lampeggia per 3 secondi e poi si illumina

Prodotto.
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